MONOLITHIC POWER SYSTEMS INC.

MONOLITHIC POWER SYSTEMS INC.

ISIN:  US6098391054

Overview

2024/07/18 15:09:51

Price
756.00 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.83% (6.20)

US6098391054
MPWR
Tradegate

EUR
Technology
Stock

36,365 EUR
S&P 500

759.20 EUR (17)
762.80 EUR (16)
752.60 EUR
761.00 EUR
752.60 EUR
749.80 EUR
756.47105 EUR
173

130,952.00

21

7

WKN: 609839105
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 g
2024/07/09 =
2024/07/05 ]
2024/06/24 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US6098391054&ID_NOTATION=254332300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US6098391054&ID_NOTATION=254332300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5d3cd3479fa7b01a39813b8cb5593d89f3caf0bb700a8c35bfb92b701205640a&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=60baefc5c1ad6b450&time=1721395567&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=01e097b826265d1d82d50798fa4e441b5150ff0e366e6adc66c7f1f8259c1dd1&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4e31d9fec54a2c86a&time=1721395567&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0efa2c166c46ff47522fb2053f414f569a749929fa1861d94108c6b7ebe7737d&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b410e4ea9e76aa41f&time=1721395567&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1a2ade406ff2134299f8bffe0fce1ad6e6619eae936cae776805dd8f5184bcd9&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=1cf75c548590453c4&time=1721395567&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3dd41396e0032d5b9835ab86efaa952ef055e7e64b82317713559742a70bc7a5&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=32de7a66bd2709628&time=1721395567&tool=RSC

MONOLITHIC POWER SYSTEMS INC.

Details

2024/07/18 15:09:51

Price
756.00 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

0.83% (6.20)

ISIN US6098391054
Symbol MPWR
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 36,365 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 759.20 EUR (17)
Ask (Ask size) 762.80 EUR (16)
Open 752.60 EUR
High 761.00 EUR
Low 752.60 EUR
Close (prev. day) 749.80 EUR
VWAP 756.47105 EUR
Volume (pcs) 173
Trading volume 130,952.00
Number of trades 21
Last size 7
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +41.63% +43.15% +133.07%
Perf (abs.) +220.40 +226.00 +428.10
Beta 244 244 1.99
Volatility 42.93 41.21 49.27

ERSTE

Group

800.00
700.00
600.00
500.00
400.00

J‘
300.00 M‘Hﬂ(“
200.00

hat™,

100.00

x*’\’w

Sy

2020 2021

2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for MONOLITHIC POWER SYSTEMS INC.

Exchange Date Time Price

El

Tradegate 2024/07/  15:09 756.00 EUR
18

Stuttgart 2024/07/  08:18 750.60 EUR
18

Nasdaq 2024/07/  22:00 817.38 USD
17

Munich 2024/07/  08:07 752.20 EUR
18

Frankfurt 2024/07/  09:20 751.20 EUR

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.11

0.00

958.01

0.00

0.00

782.88 EUR (111)
765.53 EUR (114)
681.59 EUR (77)

576.19 EUR (68)

816.80 EUR (2024/07/16)
518.40 EUR (2024/01/04)
816.80 EUR (2024/07/16)
372.70 EUR (2023/10/26)

Number of
trades

18

54,204
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=254332300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=43775121
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10782385
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=288998910
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34391356

MONOLITHIC POWER SYSTEMS INC.

18

Duesseldorf  2024/07/  08:11 750.00 EUR 0.00 1
18

Berlin 2024/07/  14:45 756.00 EUR 0.00 10
18
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=361387954
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=308386930

MONOLITHIC POWER SYSTEMS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details

MONOLITHIC POWER SYSTEMS INC.

5808 Lake Washington Boulevard NE -
98033 Kirkland

Telefon: +1-425-296-9956
Fax: +

E-mail: usinfo@monolithicpower.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Jeff Zhou

Kuo Wei Chang

Carintia
Martinez

Eileen Wynne

Eugen Josef
Elmiger

James Moyer
Victor Lee
Michael R.
Hsing

Bernie Blegen
Deming Xiao
Maurice

Sciammas
Saria Tseng

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:usinfo@monolithicpower.com
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